
S.No. Faculty Name
AEBAS Attend. 

ID

Medical 

Registration No.

Professional 

Qualification (s) 
Department Designation 

Nature of Employment 

(Permanent,Contractual)

Total Teaching 

Exp. (in years)

1
Dr. Suchit Kumar

01221496 5291-UKMC MBBS,MD Anatomy
Professor

Permanent 11Y,2m

2 Dr. Alok Saxena 38708959 M.Sc,Phd Anatomy

Assoc.Professor

Permanent 14y,3m

3
Dr. Olive Singh

96556558 47457-MCI MBBS,MD Anatomy
Assoc.Professor

Permanent 11y,9m

4
Dr. Sumita Agarwal

63328353 M.Sc,Phd Anatomy
Assoc.Professor

Permanent 10y,4m

5 Dr. Chetana Sharma 65161539 25639-UPMC MBBS,MD Anatomy Asstt.Prof. Permanent 1y,9m

6 Dr.Vasundra Pundir 05709590 7739-UKMC MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10m

7 Dr.Arpit Kumar 27418943 16207-UKMC MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10m

8 Dr. Anjali Sisodia 81592729 16138-UKMC MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10m

9
Dr.Ankit Shrivastava

16533799 13538-UKMC MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2y,6m

10 Ms.Sanghpriya Chaudhary 26494378 M.Sc Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2Y,2M

11 Dr. Shifa Parveen 23264896 UPMC-121882 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3M

12 Dr.  Nawed Ali Qureishi 87729858 3993- UKMC MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1y,10m

13 Dr. Desh Deepak 24403187 UKMC-6563 MBBS,MD Physiology Professor Permanent 20y,7m

14 Dr. Yesvant Singh Pal 69247742
7757-UKMC

MBBS,MD Physiology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y,4m

15
Dr. Arunima Deep

85347267 10530 -UKMC MBBS,MD Physiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 5y , 1m

16
Ms. Mamta kandwal

79398838 M.Sc Physiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 10y,6m

17 Dr. Anil Kumar Malik 07963024 M.Sc ,PhD Physiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 5y, 1m

18
Dr. Hitakshi  Singh

00288427
195-UKMC

MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1y,8m

19 Dr. Keshav Kumar Agarwal 31007024 6124-UKMC MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 9M

20 Dr.  Manu Vernita Tyagi 38614087 UKMC Applied MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 10M

21 Dr. Palak Koundal 67574954 8179-UKMC MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 11M

22 Dr. Anushka Bora 42328388 16663-UKMC MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 3M

23
Dr. Anuradha Bharosey

13234483
12129-UKMC

MBBS,DGO,PhD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 18y,5m

24 Dr. Vinita Kalra 13285341 M.Sc,Phd Biochemistry Professor Permanent 26Y,1m

25 Dr. Smily Pruthi 4928839 40080-PMC MBBS,MD Biochemistry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 3y,1m

26 Dr. Charu B. Asthana  93434491 M.Sc,Phd Biochemistry Asstt.Prof. Permanent 3Y,2m

27
Dr.Abhinav Manish

37947125
6245-UKMC

MBBS,MD Biochemistry Asstt.Prof. Permanent 5Y,1m

28 Mr. Ritesh Kumar Srivastava 85591211 M.Sc Biochemistry Asstt.Prof. Permanent 10y,6m

29
Dr.Aman Saini

95096136
3598-UKMC

MBBS,MD Biochemistry Asstt.Prof. Permanent 2Y,1m

30 Dr. Piyush Goyal 76691433 617-UKMC MBBS,MD Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 2m



31 Ms.Kanchan Negi 02249303 M.Sc Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2y,10m

32
Mr. Himanshu Thapliyal

55061980 M.Sc Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 7y,3M

33
Dr. Arpit Kumar

39682542 11901-UKMC MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2y,3M

34 Dr. Tamanna Rathi 89603459 16403-UKMC MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 6M

35 Dr. Shrishti Chauhan 8123300 16208-UKMC MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 3M

36 Dr. Daxit 70841348 8183-UKMC MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 3M

37 Dr. Mrigendra Kumar 21378524 33542-BMC MBBS,MD Pharmacology
Professor

Permanent 13y,5m

38 Dr.Gitanjali Kothiyal 67855537
3249-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pharmacology
Professor

Permanent 22y,3M

39
Dr. Upendra Kumar

35213405
8415-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pharmacology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 7y,6M

40
Dr. Poonam Sharma

06444613
012076-HMC

MBBS,MD Pharmacology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 8y,

41
Dr.Pratibha Pandey

52092892
6250-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pharmacology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y,

42 Dr. Saurabh  Bijlawan 40602198 9062-UKMC MBBS,MD Pharmacology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 1y,4m

43 Dr. Subodh Bhardwaj 60947959 2895-J&KMC MBBS,MD Pharmacology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,3M

44 Dr.Mohammad Fazil Khan 01217430 15737-UKMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 7M

45 Dr.Heena Yadav 30002287 7652-UKMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1y,6m

46 Dr. Kanika Sundli 81242164 12273-UKMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 9M

47 Dr.Apoorva Joshi 69802445 8135-UKMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 6M

48 Dr. Ankit Kumar 76610306 76634-RMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4M

49 Dr. Gaurav Naiwal 46199874 16747-UKMC MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 6M

50 Dr Vivek Vikram Bharosay 76500302
12846-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Professor Permanent 22Y,4M

51 Dr. Mamta Gupta 73212611 10490-UKMC MBBS,MD Pathology Professor Permanent 14Y,1M

52
Dr. Monika Kochhar

23313203
4062-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 12y

53
Dr. Neha Nautiyal

14703867
6816-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 6y,7M

54
Dr. Gunjan Singhal 

51182115
2251-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 6y,6M

55
Dr.Abhishek Gupta

15594980
8768-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 3y,3M

56 Dr. Alka Khanna 98691107 5616-UKMC MBBS,MD Pathology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 1y,9m

57 Dr. Pranshu 33651424
5102-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pathology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 1y,11m

58 Dr.Saricha Agarwal 24023270 8251 -UKMC MBBS,MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 5M

59 Dr.  Avinash Saini 61819956 8099-UKMC MBBS,MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 4M

60 Dr. Swarnima Raturi 70065858 G-78640-GMC MBBS,MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 4M

61
Dr. Vrattika Singh 

23488503
 

13625-UKMC
MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2y

62
Dr. Robin Chauhan

82023281
14470-UKMC

MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2y



63 Dr. Kanishka Bhatt 47293840 UPMC-123570 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4M

64 Dr.  Amit Kumar Sheoran 73212053 123918-UPMC MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4M

65 Dr. Shreya Pandit 8123300 17108-UKMC MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4M

66 Dr. Swapna Kurup Rajgopal 59516358
7946-UKMC

MBBS,MD Microbiology Professor Permanent 17y,7m

67
Dr. Shavi Nagpal

99087485
4336-UKMC

MBBS,MD Microbiology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 7y,11m

68
Dr. Seema Singh

29452825
2919-UKMC

MBBS,MD Microbiology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 6y,4m

69
Dr. Priyanka Gupta

80174369
4115-UKMC

MBBS,MD Microbiology Asstt.Prof Permanent 7y,1M

70 Dr. Deepti Jaiswar 05031797 15984-UKMC MBBS,MD Microbiology Asstt.Prof Permanent 3y,10m

71 Dr. Ruhi Hasan 01483093 7270-UKMC MBBS,MD Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 4M

72 Mr.Deepak Kumar Gupta 86042626
B.Sc,M.Sc Medical 

Microbiology 
Microbiology Tutor Permanent 5Y,4M

73 Ms.Anjali Chhimtwal 31318749
B.Sc,M.Sc Medical 

Microbiology 
Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1y,5m

74 Mr.Pankaj Rawat 77142402
B.Sc,M.Sc Medical 

Microbiology 
Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3y,7m

75 Dr. Rohit Chaudhary 11514236 UKMC-8794 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3M

76 Dr. Kirti Dhiman 48110762
case ID. UMC-

23993
MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3m

77 Dr.Ravindra Singh Aswal 82621692 1502-UKMC MBBS,DCH Microbiology Tutor Permanent 6y

78
Dr. Qaiser Rasool Panzoo

93409864
41453-MCI

MBBS,MD FMT Assoc. Professor Permanent 8y,6m

79
Dr.Anant Prakash Rank

48917512 3987-UKMC MBBS,MD FMT Asstt.Prof. Permanent 6y,5m

80 Dr. Raj Singh 86780286 50384-RMC MBBS,MD FMT Senior Resident Permanent 5m

81
Dr. Mayank Raj 

93331674 12294-UKMC MBBS FMT Tutor Permanent 3y,3m

82 Dr. Megha Pahari 27616456 16197-UKMC MBBS Fmt Tutor Permanent 7m

83 Dr.  Bhanu Prakash Chahar 41155743 124565-UPMC MBBS Fmt Tutor Permanent 4m

84
Dr. Roopa Hanspal

80852106
4943-UKMC

MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 18y,8m

85
Dr. Jairaj Singh Hanspal

77503384
4942-UKMC

MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 23y,5m

86 Dr. Harsimran Jit Kaur Natt 08413729 16261-HMC MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Assoc. Professor Permanent 6y,3m

87
Dr. Prashaant Bhatnagar

56847509
11926-UKMC

MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Assoc. Professor Permanent 6y,7m

88
Dr. Pragya Singh 

31104062
9204-UKMC

MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Asstt.Prof. Permanent 3y,4m

89
Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

59308611 UKMC-14902 MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y,7m



90 Dr. Radhika Kuthari 48937395 9140-UKMC MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Asstt.Prof. Permanent 1y,11m

91 Dr. Aishwarya Kumar 90369071 4800-MMC MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Asstt.Prof. Permanent 1y,11m

92 Dr. Aaditya Sharma 95236634 76196-UPMC MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Asstt.Prof. Permanent 3y,2M

93 Ms. Preeti Thakur 05539728 M.Sc (Statistics)
Community 

Medicine
Statistician Permanent 8y,9m

94
Dr. Hitesh Nautiyal

69445626
5659-UKMC

MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Senior Resident Permanent 1y,11m

95 Dr. Harshwardhan 26710577 29041-HMC MBBS,MD
Community 

Medicine
Senior Resident Permanent 2 Days

96
Dr. Anshu Chauhan

44523144
6861-UKMC

MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2y,1m

97 Dr. Sylvie Jalarch 19157340 UKMC-8823 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3m

98 Dr. Vandana 58452799 UKMC-8782 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3m

99 Dr. Apeksha Rawat 16886349 16777-UKMC MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3m

100 Dr. Apoorv Maheshwari 84086418 95606 -UPMC MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2m

101 Dr. Alpana Saxena 12575189 7948-UKMC MBBS
Community 

Medicine
LMO Permanent 7y,4m

102 Dr. Kanta Kumar 87868689 4784-UKMC MBBS
Community 

Medicine
LMO Permanent 14y,1m

103 Dr. Amit Varma 16460784 2301-UKMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 30y,4m

104 Dr. Abhishek Gupta 99590329 10489-UKMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 14,10m

105 Dr. Prem Narayan Vaish 99455637
 

8439-UKMC
MBBS,MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 13y,7m

106
Dr. Mahesh Kumar Thourani

10886743 UKMC-14961 MBBS,MD General Medicine Assoc. Prof. Permanent 10y,2m

107
Dr. Akhilesh Singh

77181850
3697-UKMC

MBBS,MD General Medicine Assoc. Prof. Permanent 6y,8m

108
 Dr. Neeraj K. Saini 

20659142
 

4092-UKMC
MBBS,MD General Medicine Assoc. Prof. Permanent 7y,9m

109 Dr.Shankar Datt Joshi 22738238 UKMC-159 MBBS,MD General Medicine Assoc. Prof. Permanent 7y

110
Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

64319873
4326-UKMC

MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 4y,11m

111
Dr. Samarth Gupta

62649401
4799-UKMC

MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 4y,2m

112 Dr. Sarthak Arora 33172127 5446-UKMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,4m

113 Dr. Yasmeen 95604789 8114-UKMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,2m

114 Dr. Ashwin Singh 76622064 83279-UKMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y

115  Dr. Ankit Pandey 64595943 17336-UKMC MBBS,MD

General Medicine

(Respiratory 

Diseases)

Asstt. Prof. Permanent 4y,1m



116 Dr. Richa Aswal 12140673 UPMC-4845 MBBS,MD General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,1m

117 Dr. Anjali Sharma 94048597 UKMC-4693
MBBS, MD,DNB 

(Cardiology)
General Medicine Asstt. Prof. Permanent 6y,8m

118
Dr. Shashank Trigunayat

77891665
103877-DMC`

MBBS,MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2y,1m

119
Dr. Nitin Kumar Chanchal

09743921
5845-UKMC

MBBS,MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2y,1m

120 Dr. Rituraj 53684420 77050-UPMC MBBS,MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 3Y,3m

121 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 04473022 UKMC-5536 MBBS,MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 3y,1m

122 Dr. Vaishali Singh 33358733 UKMC-15836 MBBS,DNB General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 8m

123 Dr. Mohd. Mujammil 45675035 UPMC-33951 MBBS,MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 7m

124 Dr. Jaya Pandey Mohapatra 7272632 15512-OMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Professor Permanent 13y,3m

125 Dr. Avinal Kalra 63050604 4152-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Assoc. Prof. Permanent 11y,2m

126 Dr. Roopal B. Khobragade 14860084 2971 -MMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Assoc. Prof. Permanent 6y,3m

127 Dr.Vishwani Arora 88613134 8244-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Asstt.Prof. Permanent 2y,2m

128
Dr.Abhas Gupta

69802371
13000-UKMC

MBBS,MD Pediatrics Asstt.Prof. Permanent 3y,8m

129 Dr.Deeksha Kumari Choudhary 79933522
8292-UKMC 

MBBS,MD Pediatrics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y

130 Dr. Md Danish Samani 18008261 14669-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y

131 Dr. Sanchita Dhawan 96554156 5788-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 1y,3m

132 Dr. Syed Sahil Hussain Rizvi 59842273 12024-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 4m

133 Dr. Himani Sharma 86885013  8089-UKMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 4m

134 Dr. Swati Kumari Gupta 79061906 21835-NMC MBBS,MD Pediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 4m

135
Dr. Anil Kumar Mehta

63071750
11479-UKMC

MBBS,MD Dermatology Professor Permanent 27y,7m

136
Dr. Sandeep Sharma

89875109
6744-UKMC

MBBS,MD Dermatology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 8y,6m

137
Dr. Nidhi Mimani Gupta

11878682
8486-UKMC

MBBS,DNB Dermatology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 6y,9m

138 Dr.  Anant Kumar Singh 28775880 6483-UKMC MBBS,MD Dermatology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y,2m

139
Dr. Amber Karwal

62673169 9043-UKMC MBBS,MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 2y,2m

140 Dr. Pragati Gupta 32957169 85232-UPMC MBBS,MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent

141
Dr. Arun Kumar

01680189
4221-UKMC

MBBS,DNB,DPM Psychiatry Assoc. Prof. Permanent 10y,10m

142 Dr. Sankalp Dixit     99799303 7328-UKMC MBBS,MD Psychiatry Asstt.Prof Permanent 3y,4m

143 Dr. Drishti Sharma 81635118 28770-UMC MBBS,MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 48d

144 Dr. Rajiv Dogra A17111-RCI,Delhi MA,MPhil,PhD Psychiatry
Clinical 

Psychologist
Permanent 24y,3m

145 Dr.  Deepika Rajya Laxmi Shah 41100534 MA Psychiatry
Clinical 

Psychologist
Permanent 7y,3m

146 Dr. Roby Gupta 16532090 37553-UPMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 10y,9m

147 Dr.Manish Nandlal Tardeja 28611290 10639-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12y,7m

148 Dr. Deepak Kumar 72031472 9761-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10y,10m



149 Dr. Salil Mahajan 62690120 12504- UKMC MBBS,D.N.B General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 6y, 3m

150 Dr Shailendra Tiwari 95729681 5111-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 5y,11m

151
Dr. Abhinav Puri

64060692
4432-UKMC

MBBS,MS General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 6y,11m

152
Dr. Adfer Gul

63392629
86425-UPMC

MBBS,MS,Mch General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,10m

153 Dr. Rishabh Sharma 63045489 5586-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y

154 Dr. Mahim Khan 39697726 16033-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 3y,10m

155 Dr. Chanchal Sharma 49831909 7084-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,1m

156
Dr.Pankaj Chandrakant 

Narwade
06336025 3679-MMC MBBS,MS,Mch General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 6y,2m

157 Dr. Shubham Sharma 42909697 16386-UKMC MBBS,MS,Mch General Surgery Asstt. Prof. Permanent 3y,6m

158 Dr. Manish Kumar Sah 96191574 323941-DMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 11m

159 Dr. Anshul Gautam 15347091 29357-MPMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 6m

160 Dr. Paras Gupta 81167608 9099-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 4m

161 Dr. Davinderpal Singh 86663523 -J&K MC-16935 MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 4m

162 Dr. Ishiya Anthal 32535175 -J&K MC-17331 MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 4m

163 Dr.  Arpit Tripathi 82542400 11768-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 4m

164 Dr. Pradeep Singh 52913456 9378 -UKMC MBBS,DNB General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1m

165 Dr. Manas Dey 8441753 10129-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 2 Days

166 Dr. Shubhankar Agarwal 25761545 8845-UKMC MBBS,MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1y,9m

167
Dr. Anand K. Goyal

76741123
6968-UKMC

MBBS,MS Orthopedics Professor Permanent 8y,2m

168 Dr. Aditya Mani Gupta 22553847 793-UKMC MBBS,MS Orthopedics Assoc. Prof. Permanent 8y,6m

169
Dr. Ruchit Khera

75779369
2713-UKMC

MBBS,D-ortho,DNB Orthopedics Assoc. Prof. Permanent 12y,7m

170
Dr. Aditya Keerti Mongia

48803737
10711-UKMC

MBBS,D-ortho,DNB Orthopedics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y,7m

171 Dr. Shashank Tayal 90031597 11923-UKMC MBBS,MS Orthopedics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,1m

172 Dr. Sandeep Ramola 55222461 3851-UKMC MBBS,MS Orthopedics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 4y,6m

173 Dr. Mohd. Abuzar Jamil 60780335 11898-UKMC MBBS,D-ortho,DNB Orthopedics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,4m

174 Dr. Cury Sharma 73827391 15736-UKMC MBBS, MS,Mch Orthopedics Asstt. Prof. Permanent 1y,3m

175
Dr. Ashish Kumar Gupta

74744496
4449-UKMC

MBBS,D-Ortho Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 3y,9m

176 Dr. Vikrant Sharma 90326931 6355-UKMC MBBS,MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 3y,3m

177 Dr. Allen V. Inbanathan 36503999 135329 -KMC MBBS,MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 6m

178 Dr. Anmol Rattan Kath 47402226 46528-PMC MBBS,MS ENT
Associate 

Professor 
Permanent 5y,11m

179 Dr. Bindia Ghera 25701196 16192-UKMC MBBS,MS ENT Asstt. Prof. Permanent 5y,1m

180 Dr. Antra Pant 31994855 9899-UKMC MBBS,MS ENT Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,3m

181 Dr. Ishan Chaudhary 38012665 UKMC-13922 MBBS,MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 1y,6m

182 Dr. Remita Mary Abraham 49304482 72834-KMC MBBS,MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 8m

183 Dr. Yusuf Rizvi 02061515 5529-MCI MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 19y,2m



184
Dr. Rajesh Tewari

78628649
9203-UKMC

MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 9y

185
Dr. Tripti Choudhary

16736899
10683-UKMC

MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y,4m

186
Dr. Jyoti Sharma

81105092
4445-UKMC

MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y,6m

187 Dr. Shweta Nikhil Sharma 00085687 9873 -UKMC MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 2y,7m

188 Dr. Manisha Sharma 02448183 10501 -UKMC MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y

189
Dr. Ekta Jaisingh Rana 

40379176
8678-UKMC

MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 3y,3m

190 Dr. Poorva Bhatt 41907033 93744-UPMC MBBS,MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 6m

191
Dr. Neelam Goyal

10659779
394-UKMC

MBBS,MD OBS & Gynae Professor Permanent 16y,6m

192
Dr. Rekha Gaur

33528603
26357-RMC

MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Assoc. Prof. Permanent 9y,1m

193
Dr. Ruchi Agarwal

52154480
794-UKMC

MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Assoc. Prof. Permanent 7y,2m

194
Dr. Hina Mittal

50891282
7506-UKMC

MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Assoc. Prof. Permanent 8y,4m

195
Dr. Kanika Chandra 

64243989
3804-UKMC

MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y,10m

196
Dr. Deepti Aggarwal

69825567
3186-UKMC

MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Asstt.Prof. Permanent 7y,2m

197 Dr. Meenakshi Bhanu 89617087 16282-UKMC MBBS,MD OBS & Gynae Asstt. Prof. Permanent 3y,8m

198 Dr. Ruby Devi 7426782 73764-UPMC MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Asstt. Prof. Permanent 2y,3m

199 Dr. Garima Sharma 85310464 79796-UPMC MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Asstt.Prof. Permanent 4y,1m

200
Dr.Priyanka Kandpal

80430902 UKMC-7156 MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Asstt.Prof. Permanent 1y,3m

201
Dr.Himani Davar 

35560083 UKMC-7133 MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Senior Resident Permanent 1y,4m

202  Dr.Nirmala Bhandari 62861051 10417 -UKMC MBBS,MS OBS & Gynae Senior Resident Permanent 9m

203
Dr. Sonalika 

59160645 7592-UKMC MBBS,MD OBS & Gynae Senior Resident Permanent 34d

204 Dr. Shweta Saini 3245622 5050-UKMC MBBS,DNB OBS & Gynae Senior Resident Permanent 15d

205
Dr. Sanjul 

60391995
6154-UKMC

MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 13y,2m

206 Dr. Reena Sachin Bhandurge 79568342
12362-UKMC

MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 9y,11m

207 Dr. Pritish Ranjan 26076993 UKMC-5271 MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 11y,7m

208
Dr. Aastha Srivastava

34695397
5945-UKMC

MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Assoc. Prof. Permanent 8y,5m

209
Dr.Rakesh Paraliya

85999865
4502-UKMC

MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 5y,11m

210
Dr. Deepti Sharma

35879586 7125-UKMC MBBS,DNB Anaesthesiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 2y

211 Dr. Aditya Kumar 64714040 3909-UKMC MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 3y,1m



212
Dr. Gaurav Joshi

77027337
5137-UKMC

MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Asstt.Prof. Permanent 1y,9m

213 Dr. Maitriyae 60867899 4852-UKMC MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 1y,6m

214 Dr. Manjeet Kaur 44307773 32300-DMC MBBS,MD,DNB Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 9m

215 Dr. Shiveta Gautam 32996054 6657-UKMC MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 2y,1m

216 Dr. Ankit Verma 34736370 9263 -UKMC MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 5m

217 Dr. Srishti Verma 69082395 98863- UKMC MBBS,MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 1M

218 Dr.Shiwani Chandra 12576031 23640-UKMC MBBS,DNB Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 42 Days

219 Dr.Tatineni Venu Gopal 46596668 65727-DMC MBBS,DNB Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 6 Days

220
Dr. Yogendra Kumar

57800040
10713-UKMC

MBBS,MD Radiology Professor Permanent 15y,7m

221
Dr. Pankaj Sharma

19086567
3680-UKMC

MBBS,MD Radiology Assoc. Professor Permanent 12y,3m

222
Dr. Yashi 

21698216
10927-UKMC

MBBS,MD Radiology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 6y,8m

223 Dr. Saumitra Barthwal 16151909 9213-UKMC MBBS,MD Radiology Asstt. Prof. Permanent 1y,11m,

224 Dr. Kritika Pahadia 95992546 27347-DMC MBBS,MD Radiology Senior Resident Permanent 5m

225 Dr. Ritanshu Sharma 86254072 51129-PMC MBBS,MD Radiology Senior Resident Permanent 11m

226
Dr. Bhavya Sharma

35112769
9815-UKMC

MBBS,MD Radiology Senior Resident Permanent 1y,10m

227 Dr. Vishal Kaura 34203563 27834- UKMC MBBS,MD Radiology Senior Resident Permanent 1m

228
Dr. Kapil Loomba

38038788
1370-UPDC

BDS,MDS Dentistry Professor Permanent 23y,3m

229
Dr. Deepika Bhayana

06069400
A-6577-RDC

BDS,MDS Dentistry Assoc. Professor Permanent 12y,4m

230
Dr. Aishwarya Sinha Mathur

51297565
3436-DRT, U.K

BDS,MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor Permanent 1y,10m

231 Dr.  Ridhima Mongia 72360768 8193-UPDC BDS,MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4y, 6m

232 Dr. Vivek Sah 49738476 115-ARSDC BDS,MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor Permanent 5y,9m

233
Dr. Sanghmitra Jaiswal

10313135
3211-DRT, U.K

BDS Dentistry JR Permanent 4y,9m
















